

COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (FOR WOMEN)



Chincholi, Tal. Sinnar, Dist. Nashik 422103, Maharashtra, India Ph.No. (02551)271178, Fax No. : (02551)271178 Website: www.pravarapharmacy.in Email ID: pravaracopc@yahoo.co.in

Approved by A.I.C.T.E., Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi and recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

LIBRARY COMMITTEE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

Sr. No.	Name	Designation
1.	Mr. K. B. Dhamak	Academic dean
2.	Dr. K. B. Kotade	HOD member
3.	Mrs. K. T. Vaditake	Member
4.	Mr. S. B. Magar	Member
5.	Mrs. S. S. Waluj	Member (Librarian)
6.	Ms. Ruchika Ambekar	Student Member



COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (FOR WOMEN)



Chincholi, Tal. Sinnar, Dist. Nashik 422103, Maharashtra, India Ph.No. (02551)271178, Fax No. : (02551)271178 Website: www.pravarapharmacy.in Email ID: pravaracopc@yahoo.co.in

Approved by A.I.C.T.E., Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi and recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

LIBRARY COMMITTEE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

Sr. No.	Name	Designation
1.	Mr. K. B. Dhamak (Academic Dean)	Chairman
2.	Dr. K. B. Kotade (HOD)	HOD Member
3.	Dr. S. B. Somwanshi (Asst. Prof)	Member
4.	Mr. S. B. Magar(Registrar)	Member
5.	Mrs. S. S. Walunj (Librarian)	Member
6.	Ms. Vrushali Bodke	Student



COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (FOR WOMEN)



Chincholi, Tal. Sinnar, Dist. Nashik 422103, Maharashtra, India Ph.No. (02551)271178, Fax No. : (02551)271178 Website: www.pravarapharmacy.in Email ID: pravaracopc@yahoo.co.in

Approved by A.I.C.T.E., Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi and recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

LIBRARY COMMITTEE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

Sr. No.	Name	Designation
1.	Mr. K. B. Dhamak (Academic Dean)	Chairman
2.	Dr. K. B. Kotade (HOD)	HOD Member
3.	Dr. S. B. Somwanshi (Asst. Prof)	Member
4.	Mr. S. B. Magar(Registrar)	Member
5.	Mrs. S. S. Walunj (Librarian)	Member
6.	Ms. Nisha Pagar	Student



COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (FOR WOMEN)



Chincholi, Tal. Sinnar, Dist. Nashik 422103, Maharashtra, India Ph.No. (02551)271178, Fax No. : (02551)271178 Website: www.pravarapharmacy.in Email ID: pravaracopc@yahoo.co.in

Approved by A.I.C.T.E., Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi and recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

LIBRARY COMMITTEE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

Sr. No.	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. C. J. Bhangale (Academic Dean)	Chairman
2.	Mr. K. B. Kotade (HOD)	HOD Member
3.	Mr. S. B. Somwanshi (Asst. Prof)	Member
4.	Ms. K. T. Vaditake (Asst. Prof)	Member
5.	Mr. S. B. Magar(Registrar)	Member
6.	Mrs. S. S. Walunj (Librarian)	Member
7.	Ms. Chaitali Bornare	Student